Last Updated 10-27-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

Case Size (mm)
RoHS Compliant
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*See taping specifications on page 4 & 5 for details
Optional: Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at IATF-16949 certified production site
Last Updated 10-27-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NRB-XM Series
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating
(mA) +105°C
100KHz
ESR (W)
@120Hz
LC  (µA) after
5 minutes
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRB-XM390M160V10X16F 39
160
0.15 630 6.38 149.8 10000
NRB-XM470M160V10X20F 47 0.15 800 5.29 175.4 10000
NRB-XM560M160V10X20F 56 0.15 860 4.44 204.2 10000
NRB-XM680M160V12.5X20F 68 0.15 1200 3.66 242.6 12000
NRB-XM820M160V12.5X20F 82 0.15 1280 3.03 287.4 12000
NRB-XM101M160V12.5X25F 100 0.15 1450 2.49 345 12000
NRB-XM121M160V12.5X25F 120 0.15 1500 2.07 409 12000
NRB-XM151M160V16X20F 150 0.15 1650 1.66 505 12000
NRB-XM181M160V16X25F 180 0.15 2000 1.38 601 12000
NRB-XM181M160V18X20F 180 0.15 1700 1.38 601 12000
NRB-XM221M160V16X25F 220 0.15 2100 1.13 729 12000
NRB-XM271M160V18X25F 270 0.15 2370 0.92 889 12000
NRB-XM330M200V10X16F 33
200
0.15 630 7.54 157 10000
NRB-XM390M200V10X20F 39 0.15 800 6.38 181 10000
NRB-XM470M200V10X20F 47 0.15 860 5.29 213 10000
NRB-XM560M200V12.5X20F 56 0.15 1100 4.44 249 12000
NRB-XM680M200V12.5X20F 68 0.15 1200 3.66 297 12000
NRB-XM820M200V12.5X25F 82 0.15 1450 3.03 353 12000
NRB-XM101M200V12.5X25F 100 0.15 1480 2.49 425 12000
NRB-XM121M200V16X20F 120 0.15 1600 2.07 505 12000
NRB-XM151M200V16X25F 150 0.15 1900 1.66 625 12000
NRB-XM151M200V18X20F 150 0.15 1700 1.66 625 12000
NRB-XM221M200V18X25F 220 0.15 2370 1.13 905 12000
NRB-XM220M250V10X16F 22
250
0.15 500 11.3 135 10000
NRB-XM330M250V10X20F 33 0.15 630 7.54 190 10000
NRB-XM390M250V10X20F 39 0.15 800 6.38 220 10000
NRB-XM470M250V12.5X20F 47 0.15 1000 5.29 260 12000
NRB-XM560M250V12.5X20F 56 0.15 1100 4.44 305 12000
NRB-XM680M250V12.5X25F 68 0.15 1350 3.66 365 12000
NRB-XM820M250V16X20F 82 0.15 1480 3.03 435 12000
NRB-XM101M250V16X25F 100 0.15 1600 2.49 525 12000
NRB-XM121M250V16X25F 120 0.15 1700 2.07 625 12000
NRB-XM121M250V18X20F 120 0.15 1600 2.07 625 12000
NRB-XM151M250V18X25F 150 0.15 2000 1.66 775 12000
NRB-XM150M350V10X16F 15
350
0.2 450 22.10 130 10000
NRB-XM220M350V10X20F 22 0.2 550 15.07 179 10000
NRB-XM330M350V12.5X20F 33 0.2 750 10.05 256 12000
NRB-XM390M350V12.5X25F 39 0.2 900 8.50 298 12000
NRB-XM470M350V12.5X25F 47 0.2 980 7.05 354 12000
NRB-XM560M350V16X20F 56 0.2 1100 5.92 417 12000
NRB-XM680M350V16X25F 68 0.2 1300 4.88 501 12000
NRB-XM680M350V18X20F 68 0.2 1280 4.88 501 12000
NRB-XM820M350V18X25F 82 0.2 1550 4.04 599 12000
NRB-XM101M350V18X25F 100 0.2 1600 3.32 725 12000
NRB-XM100M400V10X16F 10
400
0.2 380 33.16 105 10000
NRB-XM120M400V10X16F 12 0.2 450 27.63 121 10000
NRB-XM150M400V10X20F 15 0.2 500 22.10 145 10000
NRB-XM180M400V10X20F 18 0.2 550 18.42 169 10000
NRB-XM220M400V12.5X20F 22 0.2 650 15.07 201 12000
NRB-XM270M400V12.5X20F 27 0.2 700 12.28 241 12000
NRB-XM330M400V12.5X25F 33 0.2 850 10.05 289 12000
NRB-XM390M400V12.5X25F 39 0.2 900 8.50 337 12000
NRB-XM470M400V16X20F 47 0.2 1000 7.05 401 12000
NRB-XM560M400V16X25F 56 0.2 1220 5.92 473 12000
NRB-XM560M400V18X20F 56 0.2 1200 5.92 473 12000
NRB-XM820M400V18X25F 82 0.2 1600 4.04 681 12000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
Last Updated 10-27-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design

Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating
(mA) +105°C
100KHz
ESR (W)
@120Hz
LC  (µA) after
5 minutes
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRB-XM8R2M450V10X16F 8.2
450
0.2 330 40.44 98.8 10000
NRB-XM100M450V10X16F 10 0.2 380 33.16 115 10000
NRB-XM120M450V10X20F 12 0.2 470 27.63 133 10000
NRB-XM150M450V10X20F 15 0.2 500 22.10 160 10000
NRB-XM180M450V12.5X20F 18 0.2 560 18.42 187 12000
NRB-XM220M450V12.5X20F 22 0.2 600 15.07 223 12000
NRB-XM270M450V12.5X25F 27 0.2 750 12.28 268 12000
NRB-XM330M450V16X20F 33 0.2 860 10.05 322 12000
NRB-XM390M450V16X25F 39 0.2 1000 8.50 376 12000
NRB-XM390M450V18X20F 0.2 960 8.50 376 12000
NRB-XM470M450V16X25F 47 0.2 1100 7.05 448 12000
NRB-XM470M450V18X20F 0.2 1000 7.05 448 12000
NRB-XM560M450V18X25F 56 0.2 1250 5.92 529 12000
NRB-XM680M450V18X25F 68 0.2 1350 4.88 637 12000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
DIAMETER AND LEADSPACE (mm)
Case Dia. (Dφ) 10 12.5 16 18
Lead Dia. (dφ) 0.6 0.8